
LM DKS1-Pistole 2011 17.09.11
Einzelwertung

Platz Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Erg.
1 Engel Marc 33105 SLG Remseck e.V. 3,22
2 Rubak Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 5,22
3 Fanz Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5,32
4 Faulhaber Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 5,35
5 Felger Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 5,63
6 Großmann Volker 34493 Einzelmitglied 5,72
7 Rauch Marc 10484 SLG Hilsenhain 6,27
8 Engel Kurt 27961 SLG Remseck e.V. 6,38
9 Simon Wolfgang 43135 SLG Hilsenhain 6,6
10 Sihler, Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 6,93
11 Holzhay Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 7,58
12 Nelles Mario 42601 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 8,34
13 Turzer Birgit 41485 SLG Teck 9,98
14 Leis, Joachim 45038 SLG Weinstadt e.V. 10,00
15 Stumpp Heinrich Georg 40277 SLG Weinstadt e.V. 11,00
16 Philippin Markus 39678 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 12,00
17 O Connell Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 13,00
18 Barbic Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 14,00

LM DKS1-Pistole 2011 17.09.11
Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Name
1 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal Holzhay Bernd

O Connell Dennis
keine Pokale, da nur 1 Mannschaft Barbic Edvard



LM DKS1-Revolver 2011 17.09.11
Einzelwertung

Platz Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Erg.
1 Felger Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 7,24
2 Michel Rene 42818 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 25



LM DKS1-PP1 2011 17.09.11
Einzelwertung

Platz Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Ringe
1 Faulhaber Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 290
2 Engel Kurt 27961 SLG Remseck e.V. 290
3 Großmann Volker 34493 Einzelmitglied 287
4 Fanz Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 283
5 Engel Marc 33105 SLG Remseck e.V. 282
6 Barbic Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 280
7 Prinz, Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 280
8 Nelles Mario 42601 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 275
9 Holzhay Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 270
10 Rubak Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 270
11 Felger Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 264
12 Michel Rene 42818 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 260
13 Rauch Marc 10484 SLG Hilsenhain 260
14 Turzer Birgit 41485 SLG Teck 256
15 Kollak Volkmar 770 SLG Beimerstetten 253
16 Sihler, Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 253
17 Stumpp Heinrich Georg 40277 SLG Weinstadt e.V. 249
18 Philippin Markus 39678 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 249
19 Leis, Joachim 45038 SLG Weinstadt e.V. 221
20 Scheible, jörg 46035 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 211
21 Dietz Hans-Jürgen 40568 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 201
22 Simon Wolfgang 43135 SLG Hilsenhain 194
23 Abel Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 190
24 O Connell Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 177

LM DKS1-PP1 2011 17.09.11
Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Ringe Name
1 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 788 Nelles Mario

Michel Rene
Sihler, Ulrich

2 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 751 Barbic Edvard
Holzhay Bernd
Dietz Hans-Jürgen


